1
Quality air solutions
Refrigerant Dryers
Adsorption Dryers
Filters
Oil-Water Separators
Accessories
2

HAD7 up to HAD1300 1 0,7 - - - - - - - - - - - -
-70° C option Purge Version Option
Type Code Dsscription Code Dsscription
HAD 115
up to
HAD 470
0000020851
PDP -70°C
(D25 - D100)
0000020850
PDP Sensor
Option
(D25 - D100)
HAD650 0000020511
PDP -70°C
(D150)
Dedicated partnumber
available
HAD800 0000020611
PDP -70°C
(D185)
HAD1080 0000020711
PDP -70°C
(D250)
HAD1300 0000020811
PDP -70°C
(D300)
Filters are delivered loose with the dryer:
HAD 7-60: the prefilter can be directly fixed on the dryer.
HAD 115-1300: the filters have to be mounted on the air distribution line.
21
Filters
AQF APF AEF AHF ACF
Filter type Pre filter Dust filter
Coalescence

Model Code Capacity Connect Dimensions Weight Filter
Element
Model
Filtering
Elements
L/M/h mc/h cfm Ø a b c d Kg Code
A
Q
F
-
P
re
fil
te
r
AQF60 8102 8076 69 1.000 60 35 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 AQFC60 2258 2900 03
AQF80 8102 8077 01 1.333 80 47 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 AQFC80 2258 2900 07
AQF120 8102 8077 43 2.000 120 71 1/2” 257 88 20 80 0,8 AQFC120 2258 2900 11
AQF200 8102 8077 84 3.333 200 118 1” 263 125 32 100 1,8 AQFC200 2258 2900 15
AQF340 8102 8084 28 5.667 340 200 1” 363 125 32 120 2,5 AQFC340 2258 2900 19
AQF510 8102 8084 69 8.500 510 300 1 1/2” 461 125 32 140 2,5 AQFC510 2258 2900 23
AQF800 8102 8085 01 13.333 800 471 1 1/2” 640 125 32 160 3,2 AQFC800 2258 2900 27
AQF1000 8102 8085 43 16.667 1.000 589 2” 684 163 42 520 5,1 AQFC1000 2258 2900 31
AQF1500 8102 8085 84 25.000 1.500 883 2” 935 163 42 770 7,1 AQFC1500 2258 2900 35
AQF2400 8102 8086 26 40.000 2.400 1.412 3” 1000 240 58 780 14 AQFC2400 2258 2900 39
A
P
F
-
D
us
t
fil
te
r
APF60 8102 8076 36 1.000 60 35 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 APFC60 2258 2900 00
APF80 8102 8076 77 1.333 80 47 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 APFC80 2258 2900 04
APF120 8102 8077 19 2.000 120 71 1/2” 257 88 20 80 0,8 APFC120 2258 2900 08
APF200 8102 8077 50 3.333 200 118 1” 263 125 32 100 1,8 APFC200 2258 2900 12
APF340 8102 8077 92 5.667 340 200 1” 363 125 32 120 2,5 APFC340 2258 2900 16
APF510 8102 8084 36 8.500 510 300 1 1/2” 461 125 32 140 2,5 APFC510 2258 2900 20
APF800 8102 8084 77 13.333 800 471 1 1/2” 640 125 32 160 3,2 APFC800 2258 2900 24
APF1000 8102 8085 19 16.667 1.000 589 2” 684 163 42 520 5,1 APFC1000 2258 2900 28
APF1500 8102 8085 50 25.000 1.500 883 2” 935 163 42 770 7,1 APFC1500 2258 2900 32
APFC2400 8102 8085 92 40.000 2.400 1.412 3” 1000 240 58 780 14 APFC2400 2258 2900 36
a
b
c
d
23
Model Code Capacity Connect Dimensions Weight Filter
Element
Model
Filtering
Elements
L/M/h mc/h cfm Ø a b c d Kg Code
A
E
F
-
C
oa
le
sc
en
ce
 fi
lte
r
AEF60 8102 8086 34 1.000 60 35 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 AEFC60 2258 2900 00
AEF80 8102 8086 42 1.333 80 47 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 AEFC80 2258 2900 04
AEF120 8102 8086 59 2.000 120 71 1/2” 257 88 20 80 0,8 AEFC120 2258 2900 08
AEF200 8102 8086 67 3.333 200 118 1” 263 125 32 100 1,8 AEFC200 2258 2900 12
AEF340 8102 8086 75 5.667 340 200 1” 363 125 32 120 2,5 AEFC340 2258 2900 16
AEF510 8102 8086 83 8.500 510 300 1 1/2” 461 125 32 140 2,5 AEFC510 2258 2900 20
AEF800 8102 8086 91 13.333 800 471 1 1/2” 640 125 32 160 3,2 AEFC800 2258 2900 24
AEF1000 8102 8087 09 16.667 1.000 589 2” 684 163 42 520 5,1 AEFC1000 2258 2900 28
AEF1500 8102 8087 17 25.000 1.500 883 2” 935 163 42 770 7,1 AEFC1500 2258 2900 32
AEF2400 8102 8087 25 40.000 2.400 1.412 3” 1000 240 58 780 14 AEFC2400 2258 2900 36
A
H
F
 -
 H
ig
h
ef
fic
ie
nc
y
co
al
es
ce
nc
e
fil
te
r AHF60 8102 8076 44 1.000 60 35 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 AHFC60 2258 2900 01
AHF80 8102 8076 85 1.333 80 47 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 AHFC80 2258 2900 05
AHF120 8102 8077 27 2.000 120 71 1/2” 257 88 20 80 0,8 AHFC120 2258 2900 09
AHF200 8102 8077 68 3.333 200 118 1” 263 125 32 100 1,8 AHFC200 2258 2900 13
AHF340 8102 8084 02 5.667 340 200 1” 363 125 32 120 2,5 AHFC340 2258 2900 17
AHF510 8102 8084 44 8.500 510 300 1 1/2” 461 125 32 140 2,5 AHFC510 2258 2900 21
AHF800 8102 8084 85 13.333 800 471 1 1/2” 640 125 32 160 3,2 AHFC800 2258 2900 25
AHF1000 8102 8085 27 16.667 1.000 589 2” 684 163 42 520 5,1 AHFC1000 2258 2900 29
AHF1500 8102 8085 68 25.000 1.500 883 2” 935 163 42 770 7,1 AHFC1500 2258 2900 33
AHF2400 8102 8086 00 40.000 2.400 1.412 3” 1000 240 58 780 14 AHFC2400 2258 2900 37
A
C
F
-
A
ct
iv
at
ed
 c
ar
b
on
 fi
lte
r
ACF60 8102 8076 51 1.000 60 35 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 ACFC60 2258 2900 02
ACF80 8102 8076 93 1.333 80 47 1/2” 187 88 20 60 0,7 ACFC80 2258 2900 06
ACF120 8102 8077 35 2.000 120 71 1/2” 257 88 20 80 0,8 ACFC120 2258 2900 10
ACF200 8102 8077 76 3.333 200 118 1” 263 125 32 100 1,8 ACFC200 2258 2900 14
ACF340 8102 8084 10 5.667 340 200 1” 363 125 32 120 2,5 ACFC340 2258 2900 18
ACF510 8102 8084 51 8.500 510 300 1 1/2” 461 125 32 140 2,5 ACFC510 2258 2900 22
ACF800 8102 8084 93 13.333 800 471 1 1/2” 640 125 32 160 3,2 ACFC800 2258 2900 26
ACF1000 8102 8085 35 16.667 1.000 589 2” 684 163 42 520 5,1 ACFC1000 2258 2900 30
ACF1500 8102 8085 76 25.000 1.500 883 2” 935 163 42 770 7,1 ACFC1500 2258 2900 34
ACF2400 8102 8086 18 40.000 2.400 1.412 3” 1000 240 58 780 14 ACFC2400 2258 2900 38
Filters
24
Oil-Water Separators
Notes